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PROFESSIONAL CAPTIVE 
PORTAL AND WIFI NETWORK 
AUDIT 

The professional Ekselans by ITS HotSpot has been 
designed for installation in business and hotel 
environments, as well as in any public WiFi network 
where user authentication and activity registration are 
required. 

Through a simple configuration, the installer is able 
to define all the necessary parameters to offer various 
methods of accreditation in WiFi networks (direct 
registration, email with verification check, tickets with 
pre-defined passwords, social networks, ...). Likewise, the 
system allows to define user profiles for assignment of 
times and connection speed.

In addition to the captive portal, the HotSpot by EK offers 
a powerful network audit system that allows analyzing 
internet consumption statistics by connection and 
user, as well as registering and storing the activity of the 
different users connected to the WiFi network (device 
identification, visited domains, connection times, ...), all 
in strict compliance with the new regulation 

Captive portal
•	 Simple configuration of the welcome page 
•	 Various access systems: direct registration, tickets 

with personalized passwords, social networks 
(Facebook)

•	 Possibility of defining fields for the access form 
(name, nationality, room, email, ...)

•	 Access functionality with email verification system
•	 Definition of bandwidth and maximum connection 

time per session
•	 Creation of websites whitelists
•	 Possibility of connection to ticket printer for 

passwords

Network audit and activity registration
•	 Activity log of users connected to the WiFi network
•	 Internal storage of important information such 

as devices MAC addresses, visited domains, 
connection times to each domain,...

•	 Usage statistics of internet resources per user
•	 Possibility of defining an external cloud back-up 

(Dropbox, Google Drive, ...)

Social Network 
Access
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HOTSPOT by EK

REFERENCE CM HS

Code 280024

Hardware

Ethernet interface Mbps Uplink 1 x 10 / 100 / 1000 RJ45 
LAN 1 x 10 / 100 / 1000 RJ45

HDMI interface 1 x HDMI 1080p

USB interface 1 x USB 3.0

Serial port interface 120 GB SSD

Storage capacity V/A  DC 5 / 2.5 

Power supply

FA 55 (082010)  
plug-in power supply 

FA 524 (082009)  
Compatible modular power  

supply with CM Header 
FA 510 (082036)  

modular power supply

General

Working temperature ºC -20 / 45

Consumption W Max. 12

Software

Programming Interfaz Web

Assign users and access

- Tickets 
- Login and password 

- Direct register 
- Social networks

Bandwidth limitation Yes

Creation of different  
type of users Customer profiles

DHCP server Yes

System capacity More than 400 simultaneous users / No limit of registered users

Activity log

Full audit and registration per user of:  
-Device MAC address 

-User name 
-Assigned IP  

-Visited domains  
-Start and end time of each domain visited

Statistics Activity log / network consumption per user

BackUp Internal storage of activity logs. 
Ability to define security storage in the cloud

Dimensions mm 223 x 56 x 161
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INSTALLATION 
EXAMPLE

EXAMPLE 1
HotSpot by EK installation with EKOAX system  
(internet over coax)

ROUTER

DF 212 RF 12

INTERNET
MOBILE 
DEVICE

MOBILE 
DEVICE

EXAMPLE 2
HotSpot by EK installation with access point system

INTERNET

OPERATOR’S 
ROUTER

SWITCH POE 
SWP 5

ACCESS POINT
TR 3000W6 OLP

ACCESS POINT
TR 3000W6

ACCESS POINT
TR 3000W6

IPC AC

IPC AC

IPC-M300HOTSPOT

HOTSPOT

EK HOTEL TV PRO

EK HOTEL TV PRO
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HOTSPOT
EK HOTEL TV PROFA 524 CM 4STC-IP
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CM 4HD-IP
HDMI 1

HDMI 2

HDMI 3

HDMI 4

PWR

USB
PROGRAMMING

IP OUT IP OUT IP OUT IP OUT IP OUT

LAN/REMOTE
PROGRAMMING

TOR 3 GPON
OPTICAL TRANSMITTER

1550 nm

1310 nm

1490 nm
1550 nm

SWH-TRCM HEADEND

ONT 4 W6

2,4 GHz 5,8 GHz

VoIP SERVER
(IP TELEPHONY)

OPERATOR'S ROUTER
(ACCESS TO BACKBONE IP)

SWITCH L2/L3

RT FO

1310 nm

1490 nm
1550 nm

CHROMECAST

EXAMPLE 3
GPON network installation with WiFi connection and integrated 
HotSpot

MOBILE 
DEVICE

OPTICAL
SPLITTER

PC

TELEPHONE
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1. Example of the welcome page (Captive portal)

customizable 
background

login form 
using user and 

pasword

language 
selection

login using 
access code 

(Ticket)

login using user  
registration  

(customizable 
fields)
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2. HotSpot manager. Captive portal internal configuration page

3. HotSpot manager. Creation of user profiles
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5. Network audit. Statistical analysis of network consumption

4. Cautive portal. Users management
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7. Network audit. Users activity log register.

6. Network audit. Statistical analysis of network consumption filtered by user.
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8. Network audit. Access to the log activity files.
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EKSELANS by ITS
ITS Partner O.B.S. S.L

Av. de Cerdanyola 79-81 Local C
08173 Sant Cugat del Vallès 

Barcelona (España)
Tel: +34 93 583 95 43

info@ek.plus
www.ek.plus


